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Nennungen Lübben

Name Vorname PferdeName Name Vorname PferdeName
Bader Charleen Django Kunz Anja Im Not A Gun
Berend Stefani Topcats Donna Kunz Anja Squanic
Biewald Udo Please Deala Strait Lange Ines Seven X Chexx
Birke Jennifer THR Tassilos Picasso Laue Erik FRS Tibullo
Böhmer Carsten Kiblers Pretty June Leutner Heike Fay Sabun 3
Bräuer Andreas Shrek dunit Leutner Lisa Fay Sabun 3
Braun Anja Golden Midnight Sun Lewik Sebastian Hint Sugar Donald
Bruchmann Anja Peppys Twistin Smoke Lindenblatt Henrike A Flower of Budda
Brückner Jennifer Kings Poco Malbec Löbel Eva Smart Charls of Tivio
Bukowski Franziska Great Red Snapper Lösche Leane Podoco San
Bukowski Franziska San City Mahr Ingrid Slidin Piccolino
Dechert Tamara BV Okie Chin Cha Manthey Nadin Wee Lenas April Joke
Dechert Bernd BV Okie Chin Cha Michaelis Jessica San Shorty Bar
Dechert Tamara Dana Milkowsky Michelle Miss Jolly Jumper
Diegel Carla Codys Lady Eldorado Molitor Nils San Diego City
Drewitz Marina ES Anteenaschoice Müller Britta Dolphin  Chex
Driemel Anna Docs J Delta Star Jr Müller Carolin Mr. San Peppy Jack
Dröge Björn-Olaf NG Magic Bonanza Sury Musch Oliver JS Lads Dance
Dröge Björn-Olaf Hotchocolatesimage Neff Samantha Hint Sugar Donald
Else Nena JS Lads Dance Nowak Viola BMS Boon Boon Tari
Enyi Jessica Whiz Shine Alight CD Pfützner Monika Sheza Whiz Kid
Enyi Jessica Reds Haida Smoke Pisch Josephine Definitely Doozy
Faßbinder Franziska A Real Chic Platzbäcker Sylvia Smoky
Fischer Marion TD Wimpys Slip Zoe Plüm Hannah Sofia
Fritzsche Lisa Marie Dressing Poco Ramelow Lisa BMS Lil Pine Tari
Galenzowski Alicia Smart Princess Lea Rautenberg Myra Agent Snowflake
Gallus Dr Eva Joses Lil Peppy Rautenberg Myra Smart Matt O Lena
Greil Anja Joshua Reichel Peggy Jessie Polly Ann
Greiner Wolfgang Skips Big Hidalgo Reichel-Grünewald Heike FRS Tibullo
Großer Nancy Brennas Hickory Rohrbeck Emily Peppys Little Elaine
Großer Bianca Monaco Ferrari Rohrbeck Emily ZR Magic Smokey King
Großer Nancy Invisible Spotted Perce Roy Viktoria Zips Magic Showgirl
Grothe Julia Kehos Tabaluga Scharer Simone Pride Tacaun Tac
Grubert Saskia Smart Shining Jac Scharte Sophia Very Superior
Guschmann Laura TL Smart Red Peppy Schefter Kathleen Lightning
Hahn Susan Smart Charks of Tivio Schley Rebecca Sofia
Hahn Susan Chalenge Olena Schmidt Frank Wins Curley Sun
Hahn Susan Roan Eldorado Snaper Schneider Michaela Wee Lenas April Joke
Hahn Susan FR Cody O Lena Schnettler Josefin Tinker Bell Chex
Halamoda Simone Pepper Is Reds Pride Schulz Andreas Brennas Hickory
Häußler Ronald Felena Seiffert Nanett Shadow's Power Skip
Heidenreich Franzisca Scamps Classic Rebel Sennholz Julia FP Sitara Lee
Heimann Lina Marie Legends Remedy Specht Ivonne Image In Perfection
Heimann Lina Marie Miss Jacobell Spyra Stefanie Freckles Red C Malia
Henle Amelie Zippos Vision Stöhr Katja Been Chexed Twize
Herrmann Siegmar Podoco San Stöhr Katja Dun It Like BH
Hinze Louise Miss Jolly Jumper Strobel Annett Benitos Great Pine
Hirschfeld Etienne Dunnit Art Right Till Maria Theresia Mr Hollywood Rocket
Hirschfeld Etienne TL Jack Can Do It Till Maria Theresia Duallywood Andaure
Hirschfeld Etienne Hotchocolatesimage Till Maria Theresia ARC Captain
Hirschfeld Etienne Miss Jacobell Triebel Nina Genuine Peppy Olena
Hirschfeld Etienne Legends Remedy Ullbrich Tina SH Heavens Krymsum
Höhne Anika Lady Helene Julia Ullbrich Tina Image In Perfection
Höhne Anika Kasper Ullbrich Tina CR Welcometomydreams
Hübner Madlen Cherokees Black Jac von Dechend Marco Stormys Smart Flo Ow
Hübner Heike MJ Whizzy Revolution Wagner Maxi Image about Freckles
Jahn Beatrice-Victoria DD Royal Smart Boy Waida Tanja Whoyacallinwimpy
Jantzen Ilka Amadeus One PS Waida Tanja Sassy Katie Pine
Jeske Liesa Jay Walter Jana Only A Gentleman
Koch Patricia MG Isle Chic Walter Jana Codys Lady Eldorado
Kögel Cathrin Upon my Sam Weber Christin Dana
Kosin Louisa-Mae Red Running Rock Weise Erik Invisible Spotted Perce
Kosmalla Uwe PS Hollywood Doc Willun Birgit CR Welcometomydreams
Krüger Susanne Kiss Me Katie Willun Birgit Dollys Dream Girl
Kunz Anja Heswild Willun Sven Yakima
Kunz Anja Sassy Katie Pine Winter Herbert Reds Gonna B Smart
Kunz Anja Whoyacallinwimpy Wolter Andrea Skips Dear Chief Joseph
Kunz Anja A Black Son of A Gun
Kunz Anja Spangled Monster

Bei Unstimmigkeiten bitte EMail an: torsten.rokosch@gmx.de



Gebuchte Boxen
Lübben

Name Vorname PferdeName Geschlecht
Birke Jennifer THR Tassilos Picasso Wallach
Triebel Nina Genuine Peppy Olena Wallach
Winter Herbert Reds Gonna B Smart Stute
Stöhr Katja Been Chexed Twize Wallach
Stöhr Katja Dun It Like BH Wallach
Bräuer Andreas Shrek dunit Wallach
Ullbrich Tina SH Heavens Krymsum Stute
Manthey Nadin Wee Lenas April Joke Wallach
Till Maria Theresia Mr Hollywood Rocket Wallach
Till Maria Theresia Duallywood Andaure Wallach
Till Maria Theresia ARC Captain Hengst
Laue Erik FRS Tibullo Wallach
Biewald Udo Please Deala Strait Wallach
Dröge Björn-Olaf Hotchocolatesimage Wallach
Neff Samantha Hint Sugar Donald Wallach
Hahn Susan Chalenge Olena Wallach
Hahn Susan Roan Eldorado Snaper Wallach
Müller Britta Dolphin  Chex Hengst
Molitor Nils San Diego City Hengst
Hirschfeld Etienne Miss Jacobell Stute
Walter Jana Only A Gentleman Wallach
Lindenblatt Henrike A Flower of Budda Stute
Kosmalla Uwe PS Hollywood Doc Hengst
Brückner Jennifer Kings Poco Malbec Wallach
Scharte Sophia Very Superior Wallach
Fritzsche Lisa Marie Dressing Poco Stute
Koch Patricia MG Isle Chic Hengst
Großer Bianca Monaco Ferrari Stute
Häußler Ronald Felena Stallion
Enyi Jessica Reds Haida Smoke Hengst
Plüm Hannah Sofia Stute
Grubert Saskia Smart Shining Jac Hengst
Hübner Heike MJ Whizzy Revolution Stute
Schulz Andreas Brennas Hickory Stallion
Müller Carolin Mr. San Peppy Jack Stallion
Braun Anja Golden Midnight Sun Stute
Rohrbeck Emily Peppys Little Elaine Stute
Rohrbeck Emily ZR Magic Smokey King Wallach
Weise Erik Invisible Spotted Perce Hengst
Specht Ivonne Image In Perfection Stute
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